
Region H - Local Public Health Agencies
(Updated October 2020)

Atchison County Health Department Julie Livengood, RD, LD, Administrator
421 Main E-mail:  Julie.Livengood@lpha.mo.gov

Tarkio, MO 64491-1544 Region H
Telephone:  660/736-4121  
Fax:  660/736-5533

Caldwell County Health Department Tracy Carman, BSN, RN, Administrator
255 West Main St. Email:  tracycarman@caldwellcountyhealthdept.com

P.O. Box 66 Website:    www.caldwellcountyhealth.com

Kingston, MO 64650-9171 Region H
Telephone:  816/586-2311 or 2058
Fax:  816/586-2603

Clinton County Health Department Blair Shock, Administrator
106 Bush Street E-Mail:   blair.shock@clintoncohealth.org

Plattsburg, MO 64477-1779 Website:   http://clintoncohealth.org

Telephone:  816/539-2144 Region H
Fax:  816/539-3306

Daviess County Health Department Cheryl Alexander, Administrator
609A South Main Street E-mail:  Cheryl.Alexander@lpha.mo.gov

Gallatin, MO 64640-1447 Website:   www.daviesshealthonline.com
Telephone:   660/663-2414 or 8977 Region H
Fax:   660/663-3919

Grundy County Health Department Elizabeth Gibson, Administrator 
1716 Lincoln Street   E-mail:   egibson@grundycountyhealth.org 

Trenton, MO 64683-1584 Website:  www.grundycountyhealth.org

Telephone:  660/359-4196 Region H
Fax:  660/359-5470

Harrison County Health Department Courtney Cross, Administrator
1700 Bethany Ave. E-mail:  Courtney.Cross@lpha.mo.gov

Bethany, MO 64424-8363 Website: www.harrisoncountyhealthdept.org
Telephone:  660/425-6324 or 8319 Region H
Fax:  660/425-7642
 

Andrew Hoffman,  Administrator
E-mail:  AndrewH@andrewcountyhealth.com

Website:   www.andrewcountyhealth.com
Region H

Clinic/Medical Fax:  816/432-8181

Andrew County Health Department
106 North 5th
P.O. Box 271
Savannah, MO 64485-1642
Telephone:  816/324-3139
General Office Fax:  816/324-6002
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Holt County Health Department Krissy Prussman, Administrator
108 South Main E-mail: Krissy.Prussman@lpha.mo.gov

P.O. Box 438 Website:  http://holtcounty.org/index.php/health-dept/

Oregon, MO 64473-4335 Region H
Telephone:   660/446-2909
Fax:   660/446-2921

Livingston County Health Center Sherry Weldon, RN, Administrator
800 Adam Drive E-mail: sherry.weldon@livcohealth.com

Chillicothe, MO 64601-3900 Website:  http://www.livcohealthcenter.com/
Telephone:   660/646-5506 Region H
Fax:   660/646-4485

Mercer County Health Department Gina Finney, RN, BSN, Administrator
305 West Main E-mail: Gina.Finney@lpha.mo.gov

Princeton, MO 64673-1133 www.mercercountyhealthdepartment.com

Telephone:   660/748-3630 Region H
Fax:   660/748-3634

Nodaway County Health Center Tom Patterson, Administrator
2416 South Main E-mail: tompatterson@Nodawayhealth.org

Maryville, MO 64468-3622 Website:    www.nodawaypublichealth.org

Telephone:   660/562-2755 Region H
Fax:   660/562-4995

City of St. Joseph Health Department Debra Bradley, MSW, Director
904 South Tenth E-mail: dbradley@stjoemo.org 

St. Joseph, MO 64503-1666 Website: http://stjoemo.info/Index.aspx?NID=221

Telephone:   816/271-4636 Region H
Fax:   816/271-4764
Administration:   816/271-4636
Environmental Health Services:   816/271-4636
CHN Services:   816/236-1491
HIV/AIDS/STD Program:   816/271-4729
WIC Services:   816/271-4723    Clinic Services: 816/271-4725
Animal Control and Rescue:   816/271-4877
Or recorded line 816/271-4876 

Tri-County Health Department Teresa McDonald, RN, Administrator
(DeKalb/Gentry/Worth) E-mail: Teresa.McDonald@lpha.mo.gov

302 North Park Website: https://tricountyhealthdept.wixsite.com/tchd  

Stanberry, MO 64489-1246 Region H
Telephone:   660/783-2707
Fax:   660/783-2775
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Tri-County Health Department (DeKalb/Gentry/Worth) - Satellite Office
200 N. Camden  
Maysville, MO  64469
Telephone:  816/449-5706 Region H
Fax:  816/449-5706


